Scotsman

Ice Systems

HD Series Dispensing Units - Work Site

HD30W

Scotsman

81kg storage bin capacity

A simple ‘Push Button’ ice chute activates ice
dispensing mechanism

Removable top panel allows easy access to bin for
routine cleaning

Improved drop tray depth to accommodate 5 litre Esky
container

Polyurethane insulation for improved preservation of
ice supply for longer periods

Stainless steel cabinet
Equipped with 3 meter cordset supplied

Suitable for NW 457, NW 608 and NW 1008 ice maker
head units



Scotsman

Ice Systems

HD Series Dispensing Units - Worksite

HD 30 W

770 mm
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Dimensions
Width:

Depth:

Height:

MNett weight:
Packed weight:

Electrical rating

F70mm
820mm
1351mm
95kg
102kg

230-240V, 1P+N+E, 50Hz, 10A cordset supplied

MNo. Circuit wire:

3



